. . 400 S. Eagle Street
Y, \ Clty of NaperVIIIe Naperville, IL 60540
¥
Naperville
Legislation Details
File #: 21-1134 Version: 1
Type: BID, RFP, RFQ, COOP, SOLE Status: Agenda Ready
SOURCE, OPTION YEAR
File created: 8/31/2021 In control: City Manager Procurement Awards
On agenda: 12/1/2021 Final action:
Title: Approve the award of Change Order #1 to Option Year One of Contract 19-310, Maintenance Support
Services, to JP Superior Cleaning and Janitorial Services for an amount not to exceed $3,195.41 and
a total award of $147,636.67
Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
City of Naperville Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/18/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

